8:00 am
9:00 am
1:00 pm
1:45 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:15 pm

4:30-6:00pm

4:45 pm
5:30 pm
6:10 pm
6:15 pm
6:20 pm
6:50 pm
6:55 pm
7:00 pm
7:25 pm
7:30 pm
7:35 pm
7:40 pm
7:45 pm
7:50 pm
8:15 pm
8:55 pm

W (5 DTN

ATHLETICS

Cyclone Extravaganza
Saturday, August 17, 2019

Registration for 5k at Cyclone Stadium
5k Fun Run

7th Grade Volleyball—Cost $1.00

8th Grade Volleyball

9th Grade Volleyball

RHS Tennis at Tennis Courts

RHS Volleyball

Cookout at Cyclone Pavilion—Cost $5.00

Cyclone Stadium Gates Open—Cost $3.00
7th Grade Football

7th Grade Spirit Squad

RMS Boys and Girls Basketball

8th Grade Football

Cross Country

RJHS Boys and Girls Basketball

9th Grade Football

RJHS and RHS Cheerleaders

Pee Wee Football and Pee Wee Cheerleaders

Tennis and Golf

RHS Boys and Girls Basketball
RMS Band

RHS Band Performance
Cyclone Football

Fireworks Show



