

Cyclone Extravaganza

Saturday, August 17, 2019

	Saturuay, August 17, 2019
8:00 am	Registration for 5k at Cyclone Stadium
9:00 am	5k Fun Run
1:00 pm	7th Grade Volleyball—Cost \$1.00
1:45 pm	8th Grade Volleyball
2:30 pm	9th Grade Volleyball
3:00 pm	RHS Tennis at Tennis Courts
3:15 pm	RHS Volleyball
4:30-6:00pm	Cookout at Cyclone Pavilion—Cost \$5.00
4:45 pm	Cyclone Stadium Gates Open—Cost \$3.00
5:30 pm	7th Grade Football
6:10 pm	7th Grade Spirit Squad
6:15 pm	RMS Boys and Girls Basketball
6:20 pm	8th Grade Football
6:50 pm	Cross Country
6:55 pm	RJHS Boys and Girls Basketball
7:00 pm	9th Grade Football
7:25 pm	RJHS and RHS Cheerleaders
7:30 pm	Pee Wee Football and Pee Wee Cheerleaders
7:35 pm	Tennis and Golf
7:40 pm	RHS Boys and Girls Basketball
7:45 pm	RMS Band
7:50 pm	RHS Band Performance
8:15 pm	Cyclone Football
8:55 pm	Fireworks Show